
Sun Tue ThuMon Wed Fri Sat

7

14

21

28

2

9

16

23

30

4

11

18

25

1

8

15

22

29

10

17

24

31

5

12

19

26

6

13

20

27

3

Sheephead 
Tourney

July 2024

7:00 p.m. 
Weekly Sign In 
Drawing

7:00 p.m. 
Weekly 50/50 
drawing

7:00 p.m. 
Weekly 50/50 
drawing

7:00 p.m. 
Weekly 50/50 
drawing

7:00 p.m. 
Weekly Sign 
In Drawing

Lodge 
meetings 7:00

7:30 payday 
drawing
$10 drawing

Closed

7:00 p.m. 
Weekly Sign 
In Drawing

To advertise in the Wapiti contact Colleen Sosinski at 292.Elks.Sec@gmail.com for details.

7:00 p.m. 
Weekly 50/50 
drawing

Closed

Member Bingo
5:30-7:00

CMC/BOD 
mtg 5:30
Lodge Mtg 
7:00

7:30 payday 
drawing

7:00 p.m. 
Weekly Sign 
In Drawing

Closed

7:00 p.m. 
Weekly Sign 
In Drawing

Breakfast @ The 
Lodge
6:30-10am
Play Day @ The 
LodgeNoon-5
Meat a e/
Potluck 5-7 

7:30 payday 
drawing

PER mtg

Dublins 
Celebrity 
Bartender
6-8 p.m.

Happy 4th of 
July
Parade

Closed


