## **July 2024**



Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
	1	7:00 p.m. Weekly Sign In Drawing	3 Lodge meetings 7:00	4 Happy 4th of July Parade Closed	<b>5</b> 7:00 p.m. Weekly 50/50 drawing	6 Closed
7	8	9 7:00 p.m. Weekly Sign In Drawing	10 PER mtg	11 7:30 payday drawing	<b>12</b> 7:00 p.m. Weekly 50/50 drawing	13 Breakfast @ The Lodge 6:30-10am Play Day @ The LodgeNoon-5 Meat Raffle/ Potluck 5-7
14	15 Dublins Celebrity Bartender 6-8 p.m.	16 7:00 p.m. Weekly Sign In Drawing	17 CMC/BOD mtg 5:30 Lodge Mtg 7:00	18 7:30 payday drawing \$10 drawing	19 7:00 p.m. Weekly 50/50 drawing	20 Sheephead Tourney
21	22	23 7:00 p.m. Weekly Sign In Drawing	24	25 7:30 payday drawing	<b>26</b> 7:00 p.m. Weekly 50/50 drawing	27 Closed
28	29	30 7:00 p.m. Weekly Sign In Drawing	<b>31</b> Member Bingo 5:30-7:00			

To advertise in the Wapiti contact Colleen Sosinski at 292.Elks.Sec@gmail.com for details.



3475 Jackson St. Oshkosh, WI (920) 235-7400

225 S. Washburn Oshkosh, WI (920) 231-7000







## Vince Moore Financial Advisor

1810 West Point Drive Oshkosh, WI 54902 Bus. 920-233-1808 Hm. 920-456-8259 vince.moore@edwardjones.com www.edwardjones.com

